StraBBen

Am Hang

Auf dem Esch
Fasanenfeld
FlurstraBe

Griner Weg
HochfeldstraBBe
KampstraBe
LonsstraBe
Muhlsdorfer StraBe
Oberstockumer Weg
WagenfeldstraBe
WibbeltstraBe
WinkelstraBe

Einwohner: 1.242

Wahlbezirk 6

Wahlberechtigte

132
90
120
117
83
65
118
25
22
172
17
90
40

Wabhlberechtigte: 1.091



