## Wahlbezirk 6

Straßen	Wahlberechtigte
Am Hang	132
Auf dem Esch	90
Fasanenfeld	120
Flurstraße	117
Grüner Weg	83
Hochfeldstraße	65
Kampstraße	118
Lönsstraße	25
Mühlsdorfer Straße	22
Oberstockumer Weg	172
Wagenfeldstraße	17
Wibbeltstraße	90
Winkelstraße	40

Einwohner: 1.242 Wahlberechtigte: 1.091